

ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13404/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2011 in WA No. 1794/2011 of
The High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

SRINIVASA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time,permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/06/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar,Adv.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13.06.2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(listing proforma is enclosed)